Supplementary Table S2: Willingness-to-pay
	Attributes
	Level
	All
	Decision-makers
	HTA
	Hospital managers
	Medical doctors
	Patients

	
	
	WTP, CNY
	WTP
95% CI
	WTP,
CNY
	WTP
95% CI
	WTP,
CNY
	WTP
95% CI
	WTP,
CNY
	WTP
95% CI
	WTP,
CNY
	WTP
95% CI
	WTP,
CNY
	WTP
95% CI

	Clinical Effectiveness
	Low High
	43512.44
	21454.62
	65570.25
	25686.45
	7351.29
	7351.29
	96809.36
	-32735.36
	226354.10
	29885.32
	6637.25
	53133.39
	28305.06
	-9582.604
	66192.71
	43813.78
	-30862.35
	118489.90

	Clinical Safety
	Low high
	107846.20
	66760.60
	148931.80
	42710.47
	4748.88
	80672.06
	105499.80
	-29822.68
	240822.20
	92846.60
	53580.50
	132112.70
	145344.50
	38345.03
	252344.10
	180711.10
	-38597.98
	400020.20

	Innovation
	With
Without
	23901.99
	10156.29
	37647.68
	15940.38
	-2182.70
	34063.46
	37020.40
	-12347.52
	86388.32
	20788.35
	5464.49
	36112.22
	25976.33
	-2382.85
	54335.50
	36954.57
	-17225.04
	91134.19

	Diseases Severity
	Low
High
	28467.64
	12982.57
	43952.72
	7963.21
	-9023.06
	24949.47
	60762.42
	-17502.15
	139027
	5568.25
	-10277.76
	21414.26
	33011.36
	-6822.047
	72844.77
	28740.94
	-19797.84
	77279.72

	Implement Capacity
	Low
Middle
	26986.81
	7079.09
	46894.53
	-11888.55
	-30570.96
	6793.86
	6857.52
	-53431.96
	67146.99
	26155.66
	-2635.49
	54946.81
	39992.92
	-21980.53
	101966.40
	34714.78
	-30542.37
	99971.92

	
	Middle
High
	22436.01
	5316.54
	39555.49
	-13249.52
	-39441.01
	12941.97
	17575.56
	-34613.71
	69764.82
	31054.50
	3675.56
	58433.44
	19074.63
	-24534.27
	62683.54
	-4696.964
	-59665.94
	50272.01









